ERGEBNISLISTE

21. WeilRes Kreuz Lauf Gber 4.9 km - TuS Schaidt - 11. August 2012

Platz Name

1 Vollmer Olivier
2 Simon Patrick
3 David Ludovic

4 Zerr Didier

5 Mendel Thorsten

6 Fast Philipp

7 Renner Frank
8 Haria Simon
9 Schweitzer Jean-Luc
10 Winkelblech Pia
11 Julien Christoph
12 Schell Harald
13 Gaukel Florian
14 Fischer Anne Marie
15 Weisgerber Joseph
16 Straub Gunter
17 Pfirrmann Jens
18 Haria Lukas
19 Ullrich Johannes
20 Ullrich Stefan
21 Hummel Leif
22 Ehrenberger Reinhard
23 Doehler Stephan

24 Till Johann

25 Weber Reinhold
26 Pfirrmann Rolf
27 Pfleiderer Carl
28 Briick Charlotte
29 Hummel Markus

30 Held Ulla

Verein

Running Team Schweighouse
OH Morsbronn

ANA SG Wantzenau
OH Morsbronn

LSG Zeiskam

TV Herxheim

LC HalRloch

ANA RAC Wissembourg
OH Morsbronn

TSV Kandel

TG Neureut

TV Enzberg

TuS 08 Schaidt
Schleithal

Schleithal

Speyer

VLG Maximiliansau
TuS 08 Schaidt

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
SF Dierbach

TV Bad Rappenau
Karlsruhe

LSG Karlsruhe

LAC Insheim

VLG Maximiliansau
TV Enzberg

TV Rheinzabern

SF Dierbach

LLG Drei Buchen

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FR
FRA

FRA
FRA

JG

1976
1961
1970
1967
1981
1990
1974
1996
1960
1975
1992
1956
1990
1960
1958
1966
1997
1998
1998
1963
2003
1956
1958
1948
1947
1959
1996
1955
1974
1962

Zeit Klas. Rang Stnr.
0:17:10 MVL 1 211
0:18:05 MVL 2 228
0:18:16 MVL 3 243
0:18:32 MVL 4 235
0:18:48 MVL 5 236
0:18:57 MVL 6 256
0:19:09 MVL 7 208
0:19:10 MVL 8 195
0:19:26 MVL 9 237
0:19:37 WVL 1 191
0:19:40 MVL 10 233
0:21:22 MVL 11 194
0:22:16 MVL 12 232
0:23:03 WVL 2 281
0:23:04 MVL 13 287
0:23:15 MVL 14 241
0:23:16 MVL 15 223
0:23:25 MVL 16 279
0:24:03 MVL 17 284
0:24:03 MVL 18 285
0:24:57 MVL 19 217
0:25:06 MVL 20 255
0:25:25 MVL 21 213
0:25:33 MVL 22 272
0:26:18 MVL 23 242
0:26:35 MVL 24 227
0:26:57 MVL 25 207
0:27:03 WVL 3 212
0:27:14 MVL 26 214
0:27:23 WVL 4 210



31 Becker Anna

32 van Venrooy Walter

33 Colberg Rolf
34 Barth Rolf
35 Trauth Elia D.

36 Notaro Antonio
37 Becker Yannic

38 Frey Marcel

39 Wiederanders Robin

40 Nist David M.

41 Volckel Marek

42 Strasser Nik

43 Roth Michael J.
44 Strasser Alfons

45 Held Oskar

46 Tischler Hartmut

47 Heugel-Schell Martina
48 Ehrenberger Margot
49 Lang Johanna

50 Kuroczik Janine

51 Ruckhaberle Inka

52 Helfrich Rita
53 Brauer Ernst
54 Kniesel Horst
55 Kniesel Rita

56 Patsch Alexandra
57 Schindler Marion

58 Christ Konrad

59 Moster Bettina

60 Winkler Claudia

61 Rinnert Vincent M.-R.
62 Trauth Andreas

63 Roth Valentin
64 Wind Chris

65 Riccardo Kurz
66 Rodel Fabian

TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt

psd Bank Karlsruhe
TV Bad Bergzabern

TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
LLG Drei Buchen

Laufgemeinschaft Sack+Pack

TV Enzberg

TV Bad Rappenau

Barbelroth
Barbelroth

Laufgemeinschaft Sack+Pack
TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern

LG Rilzheim
LG Riulzheim
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt

VLG Maximiliansau

LC Waldachtal

Laufgemeinschaft Sack+Pack

TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt
TuS 08 Schaidt

1999
1957
1950
1941
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
1966
1947
1962
1963
1960
1998
1997
1968
1965
1952
1944
1952
1968
1972
1951
1972
1957
2000
1976
1997
1996
1996
1997

0:27:52 WVL
0:27:53 MVL
0:27:58 MVL
0:28:12 MVL
0:28:14 MVL
0:28:15 MVL
0:28:15 MVL
0:28:16 MVL
0:28:17 MVL
0:28:17 MVL
0:28:18 MVL
0:28:18 MVL
0:28:20 MVL
0:28:20 MVL
0:28:48 MVL
0:29:10 MVL
0:29:28 WVL
0:30:23 WVL
0:30:25 WVL
0:30:26 WVL
0:31:14 WVL
0:31:43 WVL
0:31:44 MVL
0:31:48 MVL
0:33:48 WVL
0:33:55 WVL
0:33:56 WVL
0:35:48 MVL
0:36:01 WVL
0:36:35 WVL
0:36:47 MVL
0:36:47 MVL
0:37:11 MVL
0:37:13 MVL
0:37:13 MVL
0:37:14 MVL

253
252
199
229
269
266
268
261
265
270
263
267
264
259
209
202
193
254
239
238
200
240
219
197
198
288
289
218
216
201
262
260
245
244
248
247



67 Nico Stralzer

68 Bauer Tim

69 Breuner Philipp

70 Kempf Luca

71 WelBbecher Gabriel
72 Hartmann Fabian
73 Yannik Schirmann
74 Hauck Thomas

75 Jockle Gaby

76 HanfR Irmgard

77 Gubel Ekkehard
78 Kretz Luzia

79 Heil Marco

80 Kuroczik Brigitte
81 Lunks Sabine

82 Pfleiderer Angelika
83 Gaby Schrdder

84 Thomas Max

85 Schall-Kary Monika
86 Kuntz Maria

87 Metz Elisabeth

88 Alt Elke

89 Kretz Christa

90 Bersch Rita

91 Haria Anja

92 Geiger Monika

93 Pfirrmann Christian
94 Krill Markus

95 Schmitt Simone
96 Schmitt Xaver

97 Kuntz Stephan

98 Lehmann Ute

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TV Enzberg

TuS 08 Schaidt

TV Bad Bergzabern

LSG Karlsruhe

TuS 08 Schaidt
Graben-Neudorf

TuS 08 Schaidt

VLG Maximiliansau

TV Enzberg
Laufgemeinschaft Sack+Pack
TV Rheinzabern

TuS 08 Schaidt

Walking Gruppe Steinfeld
Walking Gruppe Steinfeld
TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

TuS 08 Schaidt

VLG Maximiliansau

VLG Maximiliansau

VLG Maximiliansau

TSV Kandel

TSV Kandel

TuS 08 Schaidt
Laufgemeinschaft Sack+Pack

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1961
1949
1956
1942
1949
1967
1945
1969
1966
1952
1950
1955
1961
1961
1956
1944
1957
1972
1953
1998
1998
1966
1965
1964
1967

0:37:14 MVL
0:37:15 MVL
0:37:16 MVL
0:37:16 MVL
0:37:17 MVL
0:37:17 MVL
0:37:18 MVL
0:37:49 MVL
0:37:53 WVL
0:37:53 WVL
0:37:55 MVL
0:38:50 WVL
0:39:07 MVL
0:39:32 WVL
0:40:44 WVL
0:41:15 WVL
0:41:17 WVL
0:41:25 MVL
0:41:39 WVL
0:42:17 WVL
0:42:17 WVL
0:42:31 WVL
0:42:31 WVL
0:42:32 WVL
0:42:33 WVL
0:43:39 WVL
0:44:22 MVL
0:44:23 MVL
0:45:28 WVL
0:45:29 MVL
0:45:32 MVL
0:54:26 WVL

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
17
18
59
19
60
20
21
22
23
61
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
62
63
32
64
65
33

249
250
274
273
251
275
246
215
277
282
276
278
222
234
226
206
203
257
283
230
231
271
280
258
196
204
225
224
221
220
286
205



